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Bus 70 Plaza de Castilla - Alsacia Go to website

Direction
Plaza Castilla — Alsacia

29 stops

Open route schedule

Plaza Castilla

Plaza Castilla

Mateo Inurria

Avenida Del Recuerdo

Duque De Pastrana

Nunciatura

Caidos División Azul

Arturo Soria - Añastro

Arturo Soria - Ángel Gordillo

Arturo Soria - López De Hoyos

Metro Arturo Soria

Jefatura Provincial Tráfico

Arturo Soria - Conservatorio

Hospital Universitario Vithas

Arturo Soria - Josefa Valcárcel

Arturo Soria - Juan Pérez De Zúñiga

Arturo Soria - Marqués De Pico Velasco

Arturo Soria - José Del Hierro

Ciudad Lineal

Ciudad Lineal

Vital Aza - Albasanz

Route schedule
Plaza Castilla — Alsacia

Monday 05:30-23:45

Tuesday 05:30-23:45

Wednesday 05:30-23:45

Thursday 05:30-23:45

Friday 05:30-23:45

Saturday 05:30-23:45

Sunday 07:00-23:45

Route info

Direction: Plaza Castilla

Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 0 hour 44 min
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Ascao - Julián Camarillo

Metro García Noblejas

Castillo De Arévalo

Hermanos García Noblejas - Gandhi

Hermanos García Noblejas - Centro De Salud

Hermanos García Noblejas - Villaescusa

Hermanos García Noblejas - Alsacia

Alsacia



Direction
Alsacia — Plaza Castilla

37 stops

Open route schedule

Alsacia

Nicolás Salmerón - Alsacia

Nicolás Salmerón - Paredes De Nava

Nicolás Salmerón - Matamorosa

Nicolás Salmerón - Crematorio

Cementerio Civil

Largo Caballero - Nicolás Salmerón

Largo Caballero - Villaescusa

Largo Caballero - Centro Salud

Hermanos García Noblejas - Arcentales

Hermanos García Noblejas - Gandhi

Castillo De Arévalo

Metro García Noblejas

Ascao - Julián Camarillo

Vital Aza - Albasanz

Ciudad Lineal

Ciudad Lineal

Arturo Soria - José Del Hierro

Arturo Soria - Marqués De Pico Velasco

Arturo Soria - Juan Pérez De Zúñiga

Arturo Soria - Josefa Valcárcel

Hospital Universitario Vithas

Arturo Soria - Conservatorio

Jefatura Provincial Tráfico

Arturo Soria - Bueso Pineda

Route schedule
Alsacia — Plaza Castilla

Monday 05:35-23:30

Tuesday 05:35-23:30

Wednesday 05:35-23:30

Thursday 05:35-23:30

Friday 05:35-23:30

Saturday 05:35-23:30

Sunday 07:00-23:30

Route info

Direction: Alsacia

Stops: 37

Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-70-1124495387-2052734677


Metro Arturo Soria

Arturo Soria - López De Hoyos

Arturo Soria - Gran Vía De Hortaleza

Arturo Soria - Aleixandre

Arturo Soria - Añastro

Caidos División Azul

Nunciatura

Duque De Pastrana

Avenida Del Recuerdo

Mateo Inurria

Plaza Castilla

Plaza Castilla

70 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Madrid

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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